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Wed. Sport Shot Lg. 2020 #83

Limerick Bowl
USBC Certification: 467915
President: Tamer Elbaga is on Lane 12 Vice President: Bryan Hoffman is on Lane 14

Wednesday 7:10 pm Lanes 11 - 14

Important Messages
SPORT SHOT PATTERNS

2019 Chameleon
12718 POSITION ROUNDS

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date
Place Lane. _ # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 11 2 Hoffman 29 19 179 18 8946 8622 29
2 12 4 Jensen 28 20 184 14 8419 8293 28
3 11 1 Trumbetas 25% 22% 197 2 8898 8886 25%
4 12 7 Pinto 24 23% 191 8 8648 8624 24
5 14 3 Brown 24 24 162 34 8013 7302 24
6 13 5 Senley 23 25 174 23 8630 8276 23
7 13 6 Elbaga 20 28 162 34 8333 7778 20
8 14 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14
Wk17 01/08 7-5 86  3-1 4-2
Wk18 01/15 8-1 4-5 6-2 3-7
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 255 Trumbetas 215 Pinto 211 Senley
Scratch Series 610 Trumbetas 583 Pinto 551 Brown
Handicap Game 257 Trumbetas 234 Senley 226 Brown
Handicap Series 659 Brown 616 Trumbetas 607 Pinto
Scratch Game 255 Tom Trumbetas 215 Paul Pinto 211  Jeff Senley
Scratch Series 610 Tom Trumbetas 583 Paul Pinto 551 Tyrone Brown
Handicap Game 257 Tom Trumbetas 234 Jeff Senley 226 Tyrone Brown
Handicap Series 659 Tyrone Brown 616 Tom Trumbetas 607 Paul Pinto

Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

255-197=58  Tom Trumbetas 551 - 480=71 Tyrone Brown
211-174=37  Jeff Senley 610-591=19  Tom Trumbetas
190-160=30  Tyrone Brown 583 -573=10 Paul Pinto
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 255 Trumbetas 246 Senley 236 Hoffman
Scratch Series 661 Trumbetas 637 Hoffman 632 Jensen
Handicap Game 257 Trumbetas 246 Senley 239 Jensen
Handicap Series 674 Jensen 664 Senley 661 Trumbetas

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game 246 Jeff Senley 236 Bryan Hoffman 234 Paul Pinto
Scratch Series 637 Bryan Hoffman 632 Sean Jensen 630 Paul Pinto
Handicap Game 263 Bryan Hoffman 261 Jeff Senley 260 Tyrone Brown
Handicap Series 706 Tyrone Brown 700 Bryan Hoffman 689 Sean Jensen
Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
236-169=67  Bryan Hoffman 568 -444=124  Tyrone Brown
224-159=65  Tyrone Brown 637-528=109  Bryan Hoffman
246 -183=63  Jeff Senley 632-534=98  Sean Jensen
Most Improved Average

169 to 179.63 =+10.63 Bryan Hoffman 175 to 184.29 = +9.29 Sean Jensen 156 to 162.48 = +6.48 Tyrone Brown
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Wednesday 7:10 pm Limerick Bowl Lanes 11 - 14
Team Rosters
Book Real High  High To Raise To Drop
Avg Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Avg+1 Avg -1
1 - Trumbetas Avg=197
196 Tom Trumbetas 197 197 45 8886 255 661 196 255 159 610 618 569
2 - Hoffman Avg=179
190 Bryan E. Hoffman 179 179 48 8622 236 637 177 180 172 529 558 506
3 -Brown Avg=162
173 Tyrone Brown 162 162 44 7149 224 568 181 190 180 551 512 464
4 - Jensen Avg=184
187 Sean M. Jensen 184 184 45 8293 225 632 145 193 151 489 587 538
5 - Senley Avg=174
170 Jeff Senley 174 174 39 6823 246 610 134 185 211 530 527 484
6 - Elbaga Avg=162
184 Tamer Elbaga 162 162 48 7778 201 555 121 129 161 411 535 483
7 - Pinto  Avg=191
205 Paul M. Pinto 191 191 45 8624 234 630 158 215 210 583 592 543
8 -BYE Avg=0
Temporary Substitutes
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
John P. Carroll 161 35 1453 9 191 504 210 561 0 0
Vicki Weber 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0
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Wednesday 7:10 pm

Limerick Bowl

This Week's Statistics

Lanes 11 - 14

How many people bowled
Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Men

7
21
176.33
10
11
-2.10
4
0.58
3
-1.14

179.09
178.93
-0.16
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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